
Resultater	  5#	  cup	  Oslo	  11.04.2015.

Åpen klasse Kvalifisering
Nr. Navn Klubb Tid Poeng Sum

1 Per Grønberg KJFF 03:33 69 20
2 Øyvind Strand TFFK 03:46 61 16
3 Stein Grønberg KJFF 03:51 56 13
4 Harald Økern Jensen VBSF 02:38 55 10
5 Mikael Blomberg SCK 03:11 54 8
6 Tor Erik Gjersøe KJFF 03:41 51 7
7 Åge Larsen OS 03:52 48 6
8 Jan Vidar Josephsen KJFF 03:45 45 5
9 Rune Brenna KJFF 03:51 44 4

10 Jan Myhre OS 03:52 42 3
11 Jøran Ringstad Nilsen GS 03:41 39 2
12 Kjetil Bertelsen SCK 03:28 31 1
13 Gari Aikio GS 03:54 30 1
14 Helge Gustavsen TFFK 04:00 22 1
15 Per Ivar Ekeberg GS 03:06 20 1
16 Thorgeir Gustavsen DS 03:49 17 1
17 Terje Slydahl TCFF 02:44 13 1

Damer
Nr. Navn Klubb Tid Poeng Sum

1 Karoline Olsen TCFF 03:56 40 20
2 Anita Strand TFFK 04:00 35 16
3 Grethe Josephsen DS 03:59 25 13
4 Christine Josephsen DS 03:55 20 10
5 Veronica Smørsgård TCFF 03:48 14 8

Åpen klasse
Nr. Navn Klubb N.	  lengste	  kast Lengste	  kast Konk	  Score Sum

1 Harald Økern Jensen VBSF 34,1 35,95 70,05 20
2 Jan Vidar Josephsen KJFF 35,42 35,93 71,35 16
3 Stein Grønberg KJFF 34,53 35,8 70,33 13
4 Mikael Blomberg SCK 35,44 35,55 70,99 10
5 Tor Erik Gjersøe KJFF 34,9 35,48 70,38 8
6 Per Grønberg KJFF 34,1 35,16 69,26 7
7 Kjetil Bertelsen SCK 34,65 35,03 69,68 6
8 Thorgeir Gustavsen DS 32,93 34,81 67,74 5
9 Jøran Ringstad Nilsen GS 33,67 34,36 68,03 4

 ØRRET PRESISJON

ØRRET LENGDE
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10 Jan Myhre OS 31,47 32,05 63,52 3
11 Gari Aikio GS 30,55 31,76 62,31 2
12 Rune Brenna KJFF 29,35 31,71 61,06 1
13 Åge Larsen OS 30,77 30,89 61,66 1
14 Øyvind Strand TFFK 30,21 30,79 61 1
15 Helge Gustavsen TFFK 27,45 27,7 55,15 1
16 Per Ivar Ekeberg GS 27,24 27,5 54,74 1
17 Terje Slydahl TCFF 25,75 25,97 51,72 1

Damer
Nr. Navn Klubb N.	  lengste	  kast Lengste	  kast Konk	  Score Sum

1 Christine Josephsen DS 28,31 29,71 58,02 20
2 Antia Strand TFFK 28,7 28,87 57,57 16
3 Grethe Josephsen DS 26,7 28,45 55,15 13
4 Karoline Olsen TCFF 26,58 27,03 53,61 10
5 Veronica Smørsgård TCFF 24,44 25,08 49,52 8

RESULTATLISTE - All round

Åpen klasse
Nr. Navn Klubb Ørret	  pres.Ørret	  lengdeKonk.score All-‐round
1 Harald	  Økern	  Jensen VBSF 10 20 70,05 30
2 Per	  Grønberg KJFF 20 7 69,26 27
3 Stein	  Grønberg KJFF 13 13 70,33 26
4 Jan	  Vidar	  Josephsen KJFF 5 16 71,35 21
5 Mikael	  Blomberg SCK 8 10 70,99 18
6 Øyvind	  Strand TFFK 16 1 61 17
7 Tor	  Erik	  Gjersøe KJFF 7 8 70,38 15
8 Kjetil	  Bertelsen SCK 1 6 69,68 7
9 Åge	  Larsen OS 6 1 61,66 7
10 Jan	  Myhre OS 3 3 63,52 6
11 Jøran	  Ringstad	  Nilsen GS 2 4 68,03 6
12 Thorgeir	  Gustavsen DS 1 5 67,74 6
13 Rune	  Brenna KJFF 4 1 61,06 5
14 Gari	  Aikio GS 1 2 62,31 3
15 Helge	  Gustavsen TFFK 1 1 55,15 2
16 Per	  Ivar	  Ekeberg GS 1 1 54,74 2
17 Terje	  Slydahl TCFF 1 1 51,72 2

Damer
Nr. Navn Klubb Ørret	  pres.Ørret	  lengdeKonk.score All-‐round

1 Anita	  Strand TFFK 16 16 57,57 32
2 Christine	  Josephsen DS 10 20 58,02 30
3 Karoline	  Olsen TCFF 20 10 53,61 30
4 Grethe	  Josephsen DS 13 13 55,15 26
5 Veronica	  Smørsgård TCFF 8 8 49,52 16


